Aquatlon Plzen - Celkové, 02.06.2017

# Jméno Zemé
1 Rehula Jakub (1999) CZE
2 Krs Krystof (1999) CZE
3 Jefdbek Jakub (2000) CZE
4 Sedlacek Miroslav (1999) CZE
5 Vokurka Adam (1999) CZE
6 Kulhdnkova Kristyna Marie (2000) CZE
7 Kraft Lukas (2001) CZE
8 Blazek Matéj (2001) CZE
9 Vanék Alexandr (2001) CZE
10 Blazek Simon (2001) CZE
11 Hlusi¢kova Nicole (2001) CZE
12 Bezpalcova Zuzana (2000) CZE
13 Brotankova Petra (2001) CZE
14 Pacholik Ondrej (2001) CZE
15 Vimmer Michal (2000) CZE
DNF Pytlik Martin (2001) CZE

Generovano dne 17.12.2025 00:06

Klub

Triatlon Plzefi

Masarykovo gymndzium Plzen
S0S a SOU Horovsky Tyn

SPS Stavebni

Gymnazium Fr. Kfizika
Gymnazium Fr. Kfizika

1.78 PLZEN

S0S a SOU Horovsky Tyn

1.78 PLZEN

S0S a SOU Horovsky Tyn
Masarykovo gymnézium Plzen
Masarykovo gymndzium Plzen
Masarykovo gymnézium Plzen
1.78 PLZEN

SPS Stavebni

Gymnazium Fr. Kfizika

Cas

00:09:44,00
00:11:18,00
00:12:02,00
00:12:21,00
00:12:59,00
00:13:21,00
00:13:50,00
00:13:52,00
00:14:05,00
00:14:16,00
00:14:20,00
00:14:32,00
00:14:54,00
00:15:18,00
00:17:06,00

Plavani
00:03:17,00()
00:04:48,00()
00:04:13,00()
00:05:21,00()
00:05:17,00()
00:04:52,00()
00:05:28,00()
00:05:19,00()
00:05:32,00()
00:05:54,00()
00:07:10,00()
00:05:24,00()
00:05:51,00()
00:05:58,00()
00:06:28,00()
00:09:05,00()

Béh
00:06:27,00()
00:06:30,00()
00:07:49,00()
00:07:00,00()
00:07:42,00()
00:08:29,00()
00:08:22,00()
00:08:33,00()
00:08:33,00()
00:08:22,00()
00:04:57,00()
00:09:08,00()
00:09:03,00()
00:09:20,00()
00:10:38,00()



